NSEA ARENA EVENTING QUALIFIERS
at Bury Farm on Thursday 29th October 2020

Please arrive a maximim 1 hour before you are due to compete
Second coursewalks have been included in order to make this easier

ARRIVE, COMPETE LEAVE. No spectators or non competing siblings please.
Please help us to keep numbers on site to a minimum.
1 parent per horse/rider and 1 team manager/coach per school

Horsebox parking- you will be given a numbered, allocated slot when you arrive. Sorry but

you cannot hold spaces for friends. Any cars will be parked in a separate car park.

NSEA Covid protocols apply. Your bubble is your family bubble
Face coverings need to be worn by all* for coursewalks, indoor buildings, loos, and areas
where it is more difficult to stay 2 metres apart.

Please make / print off your own number & display in your own number bib.

Due to covid restrictions, there is no secretary on site. Please email queries to Mrs Whittington or
text 07904 308 458

Details on the NSEA competition dates page for Bury Farm on 29th Oct.

Prizes / rosettes will be available after each class. Please nominate someone in a later class to
collect or send a SAE to Mrs Whittington to post out later. There will be no prize givings.

CLASS 1 Mini 70 - 75cm Team and Individual Qualifier
Riders Under 14 on 1st January 2020

Time No School TeamID Horse

9 74 Aylesbury High School Comogue Tony
9.02 49 Beachborough School Dodger
9.05 66 Dragon School Twist
9.07 78 Holme Grange School Jay Moores
9.10. 64 Lord Williams's School 1 Paddy
9.12 33 Lord Williams's School 1 Woodells Dandelion
9.15 45 Lord Williams's School 1 Jack the Lad XI
9.18 2 Spratton Hall Sparrows 2 Nev
9.20. 12 Spratton Hall Sparrows 2 Daioni
9.22 17 Spratton Hall Sparrows 2 Woody
9.24 82 Spratton Hall Sparrows 2 Woody

9.27 90 Cranford House Manordeilo Shanon



9.30.
9.32
9.34
9.37
9.40.
9.42
9.46
9.48
9.53
9.56
9.58
10.am
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.10.
10.12
10.14

10.17

10.20.

86 Beechwood
87 Beechwood
88 Beechwood

38 Bedford Girls School
46 Bedford Girls School
65 Bedford Girls School
81 Bedford Girls School

second coursewalk 5 mins only

30 Heath Mount School

62 Heath Mount School

76 Heath Mount School

54 Holme Grange School

42 Dragon School

14 New Hall School

32 New Hall School

13 Spratton Hall Eagles

26 Spratton Hall Eagles
3 Spratton Hall Eagles

73 Spratton Hall

50 Beachborough School

3 Rolo

3 Sedgemore Crispin
3 Hillin Morgan

4 Custard Cream Il

4 Queenie

4 Jimmy Jones
4 Rosie Aurora

5 Alkatraz Escape
5 (My Wonderful) Rusty
5 Jeremy Fisher
Ballylee Boy
Barbie
Gailey Bay
Carranthomas Playboy
6 Luna
6 Paris
6 Archie

Bob

Toby

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Time
10.40.

10.42
10.44
10.47
10.50.
10.52
10.54
10.57

11.am

School
54 Holme Grange School

46 Bedford Girls School
67 Bedford Girls School
81 Bedford Girls School

30 Heath Mount School
62 Heath Mount School
76 Heath Mount School

27 St Catherines School, Bramley

56 Akeley Wood School

TeamID Horse

Ballylee Boy
1 Queenie
1 Midnight Beatrice
1 Rosie Aurora
2 Alkatraz Escape
2 (My Wonderful) Rusty
2 Jeremy Fisher

Mr Bubbles

Mansty Magic



11.02

11.04

11.07

11.10.

11.12

11.14

11.17

11.20.

11.22

11.24

11.27
11.30.

11.40.

11.42

11.44

11.47

11.50.

11.52

11.54

11.57

12 noon

12.02

12.04

12.07

12.10.

12.12

12.14

12.17
12.20.

32 New Hall School

16 The Marlborough C of E School

11 Thornton College

5 Buckingham School

79 Elizabeth Woodville (SOUTH) School

26 Spratton Hall Eagles
37 Spratton Hall Eagles
47 Spratton Hall Eagles

3 Spratton Hall Eagles

6 Dragon School
42 Dragon School
72 Dragon School

second coursewalk 5 mins

8 Aylesbury High School
59 Pipers Corner
18 Uppingham A
39 Uppingham A
43 Uppingham A
63 Uppingham A
69 Gordon's School
1 Headington
19 Manshead Upper School
15 Presdales
20 Presdales
25 Roundwood Park School
68 Roundwood Park School
9 The Marlborough C of E School

28 St Catherines School, Bramley

4 Spratton Hall Sparrows
13 Spratton Hall Sparrows

Carranthomas Playboy

Lola
Beechill Tilly
Polly Pocket
Gleann Rua Ruby
3 Paris
3 Blaze
3 Molly
3 Archie
4 Conna

4 Barbie
4 Abbey Prince

Knockma Hero
Teach Mor Gloria

5 Gizmo

5 Edith

5 Killaspic Scout

5 Clorogue Rebel
Drummin Prince
Primitive Pebbles
Ramiro
Clonross Rocco
Last Man Standing
Gadget
Kenmare Roger
KMD Rialto

Captain Foley

6 Bob
6 Luna



12.22

12.24
12.27

12.30.

12.32

12.35

73 Spratton Hall Sparrows

23 Uppingham B
29 Uppingham B
40 Uppingham B
83 Uppingham B

85 Northampton High School

6 Bob

7 Aille Fountain Breeze

7 Riley

7 Ransboro Fear Dun (Alfie)
7 Hanmere Maverick

Finnan Hillview

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Time
1pm

1.02
1.04
1.07
1.10.
1.12
1.14
1.17
1.20.
1.22
1.24
1.27
1.30.
1.32
1.34
1.37
1.40.
1.42
1.44
1.46
1.48
1.50.
1.52

1.54
1.56

No

School
8 Aylesbury High School

6 Dragon School

72 Dragon School

69 Gordon's School

19 Manshead Upper School

9 The Marlborough C of E School

15 Presdales

20 Presdales

23 Uppingham School
29 Uppingham School
40 Uppingham School
84 Uppingham School

4 Spratton Hall
37 Spratton Hall
48 Spratton Hall
73 Spratton Hall

31 Akeley Wood School
70 Akeley Wood School
75 Akeley Wood School

21 Bedford Girls School
41 Bedford Girls School
53 Bedford Girls School

52 Royal Latin School
77 Royal Latin School
80 Royal Latin School

TeamID Horse

Knockma Hero

Conna

Abbey Prince

Drummin Prince

Ramiro

KMD Rialto

Clonross Rocco

Last Man Standing

1 Aille Fountain Breeze

1 Riley

1 Ransboro Fear Dun (Alfie)
1 King Brian Bour

2 Bob

2 Blaze
2 Dougie
2 Bob

3 Prince Charlie
3 Knockateemore Patch
3 Funny Business

4 Clogorrows Dun
4 DF Paul
4 Loumic Dynamo

5 Moydrum Ross Rebel
5 Coolfin Matchmaker Lad
5 Corraleehan Rita



1.58

2.04

2.06

2.08

2.10.

2.12

2.14

2.17

2.20.

2.22

2.24

2.27

2.30.

2.32

2.34

2.37

2.40.

2.42

2.44

2.47

2.50.

second coursewalk 5 mins

7 Stamford Endowed Schools
1 Headington
44 Oxford High School
22 Northampton High Red
24 Northampton High Red
85 Northampton High Red
55 Northampton High Blue
61 Northampton High Blue
34 Northampton High Blue
25 Roundwood Park School
57 Roundwood Park School
68 Roundwood Park School
39 Uppingham School
71 St Georges
36 Stowe School
10 The Marlborough C of E School
89 Beechwood
51 Battle Abbey School

60 Pipers Corner

91 Richard Hale School

Nantllesg Islwyn
Primitive Pebbles
Clintonstown Windy

6 Dromalga Rosanna

6 Darby Joe

6 Finnan Hillview

7 Cloosh Coral

7 Hillcrest Fascinator

7 Masa Grande Be

8 Gadget

8 Dyane

8 Kenmare Roger
Edith
Woodfield Prince Charlie
Tommy Tuckery
Kinsale Kurley Sue
Kingswalk Moonraker
The Summit

Sile na Gig

Baileys Dawn

Class 4 Open 1m-1.05 Team & Individual Qualifier

Time
3.15
3.17
3.20.
3.22

3.25

3.27

3.30.

No

School
22 Northampton High School
24 Northampton High School
35 Northampton High School
55 Northampton High School

60 Pipers Corner

57 Roundwood Park School

71 St Georges

TeamID Horse
1 Dromalga Rosanna
1 Darby Joe
1 Renkum Bombadier
1 Cloosh Coral

Sile na Gig

Dyane

Woodfield Prince Charlie



3.32

3.34

3.37

3.40.

3.42

3.44

3.46

36 Stowe School

10 The Marlborough C of E School

23 Uppingham School

89 Beechwood

51 Battle Abbey School

58 Milton Keynes College

91 Richard Hale School

Tommy Tuckery

Kinsale Kurley Sue

Aille Fountain Breeze

Kingswalk Moonraker

The Summit

Jacks Lizzie

Baileys Dawn



