NSEA ARENA EVENTING QUALIFIERS at Bury Farm on Thursday 29th October 2020

Please arrive a maximim 1 hour before you are due to compete Second coursewalks have been included in order to make this easier

ARRIVE, COMPETE LEAVE. No spectators or non competing siblings please.

Please help us to keep numbers on site to a minimum.

1 parent per horse/rider and 1 team manager/coach per school

Horsebox parking- you will be given a numbered, allocated slot when you arrive. Sorry but you cannot hold spaces for friends. Any cars will be parked in a separate car park.

NSEA Covid protocols apply. Your bubble is your family bubble Face coverings need to be worn by all* for coursewalks, indoor buildings, loos, and areas where it is more difficult to stay 2 metres apart.

Please make / print off your own number & display in your own number bib.

Due to covid restrictions, there is no secretary on site. Please email queries to Mrs Whittington or text 07904 308 458

Details on the NSEA competition dates page for Bury Farm on 29th Oct.

Prizes / rosettes will be available after each class. Please nominate someone in a later class to collect or send a SAE to Mrs Whittington to post out later. There will be no prize givings.

CLASS 1 Mini 70 - 75cm Team and Individual Qualifier Riders Under 14 on 1st January 2020

Time	No School	TeamID Horse
9	74 Aylesbury High School	Comogue Tony
9.02	49 Beachborough School	Dodger
9.05	66 Dragon School	Twist
9.07	78 Holme Grange School	Jay Moores
9.10.	64 Lord Williams's School	1 Paddy
9.12	33 Lord Williams's School	1 Woodells Dandelion
9.15	45 Lord Williams's School	1 Jack the Lad XI
9.18	2 Spratton Hall Sparrows	2 Nev
9.20.	12 Spratton Hall Sparrows	2 Daioni
9.22	17 Spratton Hall Sparrows	2 Woody
9.24	82 Spratton Hall Sparrows	2 Woody
9.27	90 Cranford House	Manordeilo Shanon

9.30.	86 Beechwood	3 Rolo
9.32	87 Beechwood	3 Sedgemore Crispin
9.34	88 Beechwood	3 Hillin Morgan
9.37	38 Bedford Girls School	4 Custard Cream II
9.40.	46 Bedford Girls School	4 Queenie
9.42	65 Bedford Girls School	4 Jimmy Jones
9.46	81 Bedford Girls School	4 Rosie Aurora
9.48	second coursewalk 5 mins only	
9.53	30 Heath Mount School	5 Alkatraz Escape
9.56	62 Heath Mount School	5 (My Wonderful) Rusty
9.58	76 Heath Mount School	5 Jeremy Fisher
10.am	54 Holme Grange School	Ballylee Boy
10.02	42 Dragon School	Barbie
10.05	14 New Hall School	Gailey Bay
10.07	32 New Hall School	Carranthomas Playboy
10.10.	13 Spratton Hall Eagles	6 Luna
10.12	26 Spratton Hall Eagles	6 Paris
10.14	3 Spratton Hall Eagles	6 Archie
10.17	73 Spratton Hall	Bob
10.20.	50 Beachborough School	Toby

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Time	No School	TeamID Horse
10.40.	54 Holme Grange School	Ballylee Boy
10.42	46 Bedford Girls School	1 Queenie
10.44	67 Bedford Girls School	1 Midnight Beatrice
10.47	81 Bedford Girls School	1 Rosie Aurora
10.50.	30 Heath Mount School	2 Alkatraz Escape
10.52	62 Heath Mount School	2 (My Wonderful) Rusty
10.54	76 Heath Mount School	2 Jeremy Fisher
10.57	27 St Catherines School, Bram	lley Mr Bubbles
11.am	56 Akeley Wood School	Mansty Magic

11.02	32 New Hall School	Carranthomas Playboy
11.04	16 The Marlborough C of E School	Lola
11.07	11 Thornton College	Beechill Tilly
11.10.	5 Buckingham School	Polly Pocket
11.12	79 Elizabeth Woodville (SOUTH) School	Gleann Rua Ruby
11.14	26 Spratton Hall Eagles	3 Paris
11.17	37 Spratton Hall Eagles	3 Blaze
11.20.	47 Spratton Hall Eagles	3 Molly
11.22	3 Spratton Hall Eagles	3 Archie
11.22	5 Spraces 11 11 2 2 3 . C 5	5 7 H GIME
11.24	6 Dragon School	4 Conna
11.27	42 Dragon School	4 Barbie
11.30.	72 Dragon School	4 Abbey Prince
11.50.	72 5145011 3611001	1 / Modely 1 miles
	second coursewalk 5 mins	
11.40.	8 Aylesbury High School	Knockma Hero
11.42	59 Pipers Corner	Teach Mor Gloria
11.44	18 Uppingham A	5 Gizmo
11.47	39 Uppingham A	5 Edith
11.50.	43 Uppingham A	5 Killaspic Scout
11.52	63 Uppingham A	5 Clorogue Rebel
	3 3 1 1 0 3	0.00
11.54	69 Gordon's School	Drummin Prince
11.57	1 Headington	Primitive Pebbles
12 noon	19 Manshead Upper School	Ramiro
12.02	15 Presdales	Clonross Rocco
12.04	20 Presdales	Last Man Standing
12.07	25 Roundwood Park School	Gadget
12.10.	68 Roundwood Park School	Kenmare Roger
12.12	9 The Marlborough C of E School	KMD Rialto
12.14	28 St Catherines School, Bramley	Captain Foley
12.17	4 Spratton Hall Sparrows	6 Bob
12.20.	13 Spratton Hall Sparrows	6 Luna

12.22	73 Spratton Hall Sparrows	6 Bob
12.24	23 Uppingham B	7 Aille Fountain Breeze
12.27	29 Uppingham B	7 Riley
12.30.	40 Uppingham B	7 Ransboro Fear Dun (Alfie)
12.32	83 Uppingham B	7 Hanmere Maverick
12.35	85 Northampton High School	Finnan Hillview

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Time	No	School	TeamID	Horse
1pm	8	Aylesbury High School		Knockma Hero
1.02	6	Dragon School		Conna
1.04	72	Dragon School		Abbey Prince
1.07	69	Gordon's School		Drummin Prince
1.10.	19	Manshead Upper School		Ramiro
1.12	9	The Marlborough C of E School		KMD Rialto
1.14	15	Presdales		Clonross Rocco
1.17	20	Presdales		Last Man Standing
1.20.	23	Uppingham School	1	L Aille Fountain Breeze
1.22		Uppingham School	1	L Riley
1.24	40	Uppingham School	1	L Ransboro Fear Dun (Alfie)
1.27	84	Uppingham School	1	L King Brian Bour
1.30.	1	Spratton Hall	-	2 Bob
1.32		Spratton Hall		2 Blaze
1.34		Spratton Hall		2 Dougie
1.37		Spratton Hall		2 Bob
1.07	, 0	opracton nam	-	- 500
1.40.	31	Akeley Wood School	3	3 Prince Charlie
1.42	70	Akeley Wood School	3	3 Knockateemore Patch
1.44	75	Akeley Wood School	3	3 Funny Business
1.46		Bedford Girls School		1 Clogorrows Dun
1.48		Bedford Girls School		1 DF Paul
1.50.	53	Bedford Girls School	2	1 Loumic Dynamo
1.52	52	Royal Latin School		5 Moydrum Ross Rebel
1.54		Royal Latin School		Coolfin Matchmaker Lad
1.56		Royal Latin School	5	5 Corraleehan Rita

1.58	second coursewalk 5 mins	
2.04	7 Stamford Endowed Schools	Nantllesg Islwyn
2.04	7 Starriora Eridowed Schools	Wallenesg isiwyli
2.06	1 Headington	Primitive Pebbles
2.08	44 Oxford High School	Clintonstown Windy
	G	,
2.10.	22 Northampton High Red	6 Dromalga Rosanna
2.12	24 Northampton High Red	6 Darby Joe
2.14	85 Northampton High Red	6 Finnan Hillview
2.17	55 Northampton High Blue	7 Cloosh Coral
2.20.	61 Northampton High Blue	7 Hillcrest Fascinator
2.22	34 Northampton High Blue	7 Masa Grande Be
2.24	25 Roundwood Park School	8 Gadget
2.27	57 Roundwood Park School	8 Dyane
2.30.	68 Roundwood Park School	8 Kenmare Roger
2.32	39 Uppingham School	Edith
2.34	71 St Georges	Woodfield Prince Charlie
2.37	36 Stowe School	Tommy Tuckery
2.40.	10 The Marlborough C of E School	Kinsale Kurley Sue
2.42	89 Beechwood	Kingswalk Moonraker
2.44	51 Battle Abbey School	The Summit
2.47	60 Pipers Corner	Sile na Gig

Class 4 Open 1m-1.05 Team & Individual Qualifier

91 Richard Hale School

2.50.

Time	No School	TeamID Horse
3.15	22 Northampton High School	1 Dromalga Rosanna
3.17	24 Northampton High School	1 Darby Joe
3.20.	35 Northampton High School	1 Renkum Bombadier
3.22	55 Northampton High School	1 Cloosh Coral
3.25	60 Pipers Corner	Sile na Gig
3.27	57 Roundwood Park School	Dyane
3.30.	71 St Georges	Woodfield Prince Charlie

Baileys Dawn

3.32	36 Stowe School	Tommy Tuckery
3.34	10 The Marlborough C of E School	Kinsale Kurley Sue
3.37	23 Uppingham School	Aille Fountain Breeze
3.40.	89 Beechwood	Kingswalk Moonraker
3.42	51 Battle Abbey School	The Summit
3.44	58 Milton Keynes College	Jacks Lizzie
3.46	91 Richard Hale School	Baileys Dawn